
888-806-AXIS (2947) 1101 Fifth Avenue  Suite 210 
San Rafael, CA 94901

Lead Account Executive: Hoa Nguyen hnguyen@axis-amc.com ext. 301
Accounting / Billing: Shannon French sfrench@axis-amc.com ext. 125
SVP of Information Systems: Tim Fye tfye@axis-amc.com ext. 312
Director of Compliance: Andi Jarmicki ajarmicki@axis-amc.com ext. 108
Director of National Pipeline Operations: Heather Wall-O’Mara homara@axis-amc.com ext.146
Director of Escalations & Business Development: Matthew Simmons msimmons@axis-amc.com ext.105
Senior Vice President, Business Strategy: Mark Ayton mayton@axis-amc.com ext. 147

Business Analyst / Project Coordinator: Cat Graham cgraham@axis‐amc.com ext. 304

QC Escalations Manager: Rich Pelletier rpelletier@axis-amc.com ext. 113
SVP of Valuation Services: Jim Jenkins jjenkins@axis-amc.com ext. 106

Vendor Management Supervisor: Shannon French sfrench@axis-amc.com ext. 125

Co-President: Kim Perotti kperotti@axis-amc.com ext. 102
Co-President: Michael Simmons michael@axis-amc.com ext. 207
Chief Financial Officer: Lawrence Stritch lstritch@axis-amc.com ext. 107

Appeals / Property & Report Questions

Vendor Management
Vendor Compliance

Corporate Management

Contact List for AXOS
Operations

Placement Teams / Technology / Pipeline Management / Compliance

Lender Services Department
Client Reporting & Metrics Review

Appraisal QC & Support


